
Liste des agences réceptives à Bali (selon l’OT d’Indonésie) 

1. PT Asian Trails Indonesia Bjoern Schimanski ochie@asiantrails.co.id 
081805678101 

2. PT. Altai Bali Indonesia George Rorry Repie 
georgerorry2002@yahoo.com 081246732054 

3. Bali Bersama Prima Sakti Hans Prawira hansprawira@gmail.com 
0811398818 

4. PT RESTU DEWATA BALI I KETUT PURNA info@rd-tours.com 
081239177999 

5. PT TRIA UMA WISATA Niluh Werdiani Werdi2605@gmail.com 
0811386190 

6. PT Matahari Korin Tour and Travel Park Tae Young 
emaarifiani@gmail.com 08113868898 

7. PT  Asean Indah Tours And Travel I Wayan Edy Sanjaya 
reservation@aseanbalihotel.com 08123918373 

8. PT Kuta Cemerlang Bali Jaya Simon Andreas Purwa 
Simonpurwa@kcbtours.com 628123880880 

9. ANAHATA JIVAN SHANTI MADE DARMA DWIPAYANA SUWITRA 
DWIPAYANA@JIVANTOURS.COM 08123906607 

10. PT SANTA BALI TOURS & TRAVEL I PUTU RIO SATRYA KUMARA 
rio@santabali.com 085100464024 

11. PT Batravco Prima Adi Mulyo adi@batravco.net 08123925297 

12. PT. Wahyu Mandiri Tour Romida marbun Wahyutur@gmail.com 
08123857558 

13. Gajah Bali Wisata Anita Li gajahdps@indo.net.id 0811386789 

14. PT Baliprima Holidays Rika Larasati rika@baliprimaholidays.com 
0818562113 



15. PT Bagja Kumbara Nusantara Cindy A. Lunin 
info@happytrailsasia.com 087709994560 

16. P. T Suryajaya Balitama Tour Ida Bagus Gede Dirga 
dirgaa.suryajaya@gmail.com 081339681019 

17. GRAND KOMODO TOURS I KETUT NADA op@gkradl.com 
081236021042 

18. PT Nusa Dua Intiraya Tour & Travel Bagus Surya 
Bagus.surya@nusaduabalitours.com 08124656522 

19. PT. RIVON ANGKASA JAYA ABADI Tarsisius Adhi 
eddie@absoluteindonesiadmc.com 085942838388 

20. PT Bali Kami Cerlitan Charlie@balikamitour.com 08113883990 

21. PT. Asia Koleksi Travel Asekan Djoyo Dono 
asekan@asiacollectiontur.net 08123967343 

22. PT Bali Tur Indonesia I Nengah Sukanata 
accounts@balitoursindonesia.com 082144462926 

23. PT. BARATA DEWATA ASRI KADEK BUDIARTA 
managerbalitrip@gmail.com 081239397171 

24. Manumadi Tours and Travel Adriaan Evers info@manumadi.com 
0811387967 

25. PT BALI GO TOURS KETUT DEWI YUDI ASTUTI 
baligotravels@gmail.com 087853537889 

26. PT Maharaja Tours & travel Made suka dwiputra 
putra@maharajavoyage.com 08123617667 

27. PT. Pateo Permata Wisata I Nyoman Aloysius 
nyoman@pateo.co.id 0811395121 

28. Bali Bedira Anugrah I Nyoman Subrata bediratour@yahoo.com 
081239227333 



29. PT Dongwha International Bali Tour Cho Soo Yeon 
nur_dongwha@outlook.com 08154706390 

30. PT. Wisata Bali Nusa Indah Drs.Made Tinggal BA 
bnitourbali@yahoo.co.id02147 082147000619 

31. PT Buffalo Tours Indonesia Peter Christiansen 
Indonesia@discova.com 82145109990 

32. PT. Exotiqa Bali Wisata Ngurah Susrama 
info@exoticbalitravel.com 08124636995 

33. PT ROTUA LINTAS JAYA Gede Bagiasa dok.services@yahoo.com 
08123640767 

34. alia travelsense, pt hantoro hantoro@aliatravel.net 0818775959 

35. PT.KIRANA BALI WISATA Desak Putu Krisnawati 
desak@kiranabaliwisata.com 08113887847 

36. Pt Lila Buana Wisata I Made Gede Subawa 
Subawa1962@gmail.com 081999102000 

37. PT Paradise Bintang Bali Andri Setiawan 
easytour2bali@gmail.com 081339498899 

38. PT. Pulau Suci I Made Indra Wiadnyana Infobalisuci@gmail.com 
085792416141 

39. PT SMAILING TOUR & TRAVEL Farida Silvana Maria Inbound 
@smailingbali.com 0811393545 

40. PT. Bali Girimasehe Tours & Travel Services Paul Edmundus Tallo, 
S.Sos, M.Par info@balifloresadventure.com 082145866198 

41. PT. Indoplan Holiday Asri Budhi Mulyono budhi@bali-
indoplanholidays.com 0817342964 

42. PT Cendrawasih Ceria International Tours and Travel Ni Nyoman 
Sri Widari director@cci-travel. com 08123835588 



43. PT.pesona Mahadewi wisata tours and travel Agniezka sylwia 
luczack Marketing@pesonamahadewi.com 087788705250 

44. PT ALFA ARIANTOUR Soedjianto ari_asmara@ijendiscovery.com 
081337426518 

45. PT. Gema Destinasi Wisata Tour & Travel Wisnu Arimbawa 
gedetour@gmail.com 08113935000 

46. PT Bali Bagus Memori Wisata Kadek Darmayasa 
Info@bbmtours.com 08124610261 

47. Universal Tour & Travel Bali I Wayan Subrata 
wsubratha@universal-tour.com 08123663717 

48. Bali indah cahaya Dwi Nurdayati dwinur@bictours.com 
08179742435 

49. PT.Kober Bali ( Discovery and Vision Tours) Sari Dewi 
info@dnvtours.com 085933744688 

50. PT.Nitya Kelana Indah Cucu Wiyono accounting@kelanadmc.com 
089638330411 

51. Wisata dewa (wita tour) Ita andayani Dps.ita@witatour.com 
+6285737121999 

52. Bali Duta Express Frans Hendrik balidutatours@gmail.com 
081337050008 

53. PT Horizon Tours & Travels Eunike Petronela Kune Ike@far-
horizon.com 081337535625 

54. PT. Capital Tour Indonesia Enjang Rachmat info@baliprofond.com 
08123932871 

55. PT. SARI GUMI BALI TOURS KOMANG TAKUAKI BANUARTHA 
ds8541582@gmail.com 081338392390 

56. PT. PACTO Freddy Rompas info@pactodmc.com 
hrd@pactodmc.com 081237123134 



57. PT. Bali Belle Holidays Yohanes Sulimin 
yohanessulimin@gmail.com 08113997500 

58. PT Tobali Ceria Tour & Travel Oka Sukartini 
oka@balicemerlangtours.com 08123907687 

59. PT Abbey Travelindo Dudy mayanto Dudy.dps@abbey.travel 
081337285668 

60. PT MAESTRO BALI INDO Gia Bramantyo maestro@maestro-
bali.com 0818828675 

61. PT. BALI DORADA TOURS I NYOMAN RINTUG 
bdorada@dps.centrin.net.id 08123803997 

62. Pt bali golden island Sunarti balitravel4@gmail.com 
081912111992 

63. PT. Biro Perjalanan Wisata Euro Services Holiday Dennish 
dennish@nicktours.com 08129517525 

64. PT. Flores Bali Indah Wisata Paul Edmundus Tallo, S.Sos, M.Par 
info@floressatours.com 0811395699 

 
 


